

Bid Tabulation

Eng. Estimate: \$235,000.00

Date: Thursday, May 4, 2017
 Time: 10:00 AM, Local Time
 Opened by: Paul Roman, P.E.
 Witness: Rodney Shultz, P.E., Jill Bosh, Brooke Biniker
 Bid Tab: Brooke Biniker

Crestline Paving & Excavating, Inc.
 1913 Nebraska Ave.
 P.O. Box 3356
 Toledo, OH 43607

Henry W. Bergman, Inc
 218 E 9th Street
 Genoa, OH 43430

No.	ODOT Item#	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Penal Sum		Penal Sum	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
ROADWAY								
1	202	CURB REMOVED	45	FT	\$15.00	\$675.00	\$10.00	\$450.00
2	202	BOLLARD REMOVED	18	EACH	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00
3	202	PAVEMENT REMOVED	125	SY	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$10.00	\$1,250.00
4	203	EXCAVATION	13	CY	\$70.00	\$910.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00
5	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	30	SY	\$4.00	\$120.00	\$5.00	\$150.00
6	608	DETECTABLE WARNING, APP	21	EACH	\$800.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,030.00	\$21,630.00
7	608	CURB RAMP, APP	3	EACH	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
8	608	4" CONCRETE WALK, APP	1390	SF	\$6.00	\$8,340.00	\$7.00	\$9,730.00
9	609	CURB, TYPE 6	65	FT	\$28.00	\$1,820.00	\$22.00	\$1,430.00
EROSION CONTROL								
10	SPEC	INLET PROTECTION	15	EACH	\$95.00	\$1,425.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00
11	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	15	SY	\$3.00	\$45.00	\$50.00	\$750.00
12	659	TOPSOIL, APP	195	CY	\$3.00	\$585.00	\$40.00	\$7,800.00
13	832	EROSION CONTROL	2000	EACH	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
DRAINAGE								
14	611	CATCH BASIN, ADJUSTED TO GRADE	12	EACH	\$1,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
15	611	MANHOLE, ADJUSTED TO GRADE	14	EACH	\$1,250.00	\$17,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00
PAVEMENT								
16	254	PAVEMENT PLANING	900	SY	\$10.00	\$9,000.00	\$5.00	\$4,500.00
17	301	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, SPOT REPAIRS, APP	80	CY	\$260.00	\$20,800.00	\$275.00	\$22,000.00
18	304	AGGREGATE BASE	5	CY	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
19	407	TACK COAT	1077	GAL	\$3.00	\$3,231.00	\$4.00	\$4,308.00
20	424	FINE GRADED POLYMER ASPHALT, TYPE B	313	CY	\$250.00	\$78,250.00	\$260.00	\$81,380.00
21	SPEC	ASPHALT SEALER, APP	27499	SY	\$0.85	\$23,374.15	\$0.85	\$23,374.15
22	617	COMPACTED AGGREGATE	4	CY	\$267.00	\$1,068.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL								
23	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND DISPOSAL	3	EACH	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
24	630	GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST	534	FT	\$12.00	\$6,408.00	\$18.00	\$9,612.00
25	630	SIGN, FLAT SHEET	168	SF	\$23.00	\$3,864.00	\$10.00	\$1,680.00
26	630	SIGN POST REFLECTOR	44	EACH	\$54.00	\$2,376.00	\$50.00	\$2,200.00
27	642	4" EDGE LINE, TYPE 1	11.7	MILE	\$575.00	\$6,727.50	\$575.00	\$6,727.50
28	642	4" CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	4.7	MILE	\$500.00	\$2,350.00	\$500.00	\$2,350.00
29	642	WORD ON PAVEMENT	62	EACH	\$60.00	\$3,720.00	\$70.00	\$4,340.00
30	642	RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING	2	EACH	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
31	642	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	115	FT	\$4.00	\$460.00	\$4.00	\$460.00
32	642	CROSSWALK LINE, TYPE 1	250	FT	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00
MISCELLANEOUS								
33	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP	\$4,550.35	\$4,550.35	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
34	623	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LUMP	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
35	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$242,364.00		\$252,696.65 *

Note: (*) Indicates Corrected Error